
LOT 11 (IN 5-4N-24 & 32-5N-24)
IN OR 1019/1486   R673433
PENNY HADDOCK ESTATES PB 5/338

SULLIVAN MARK F
29233 TRAILS END PLACE
HILLIARD, FL 32046-7067

05-4N-24-1630-0011-0000

5000 IMPROVED AG
09

9001.00

06/13/2023 MLU

06/15/2020 TWA 19.00 35,970 252,000 5,970 30,000

STANDARD
4

27,159
6,148

282,000
69,277
21,791
47,486

13 47,486
0

315,307
0

32,452

1019/1486 11/15/2001 QC U I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SULLIVAN MARK F & DEB

SULLIVAN MARK F

0873/1102 3/09/1999 WD Q I 59,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCDUFFIE JOHN M

SULLIVAN MARK F & D

2023
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY
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MH97 MH MOVE-ON 0 06/01/1997

MH971713 MH MOVE-ON 0 04/01/1997

HX Base Yr

29233 TRAILS END PL, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 26 AL SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0820 02 1,209 115.2000 74.88 90,530 1983 1988 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

2 M/H 93- – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 20,757

UCP 384 20 77 1,730

USP 416 50 208 4,673

1,724 1,209 27,159

BAS=[YR=1999] W66 S14 UCP=[YR=2010] S16 E24 USP=[YR=2010] E26
N16 W26S16$ N16 W24$ E66 N14$.

BAS
1999

66

14

66

14

UCP
2010

16

24

16

24

USP
2010

26

16

26

16

1 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 12 8 96.00 SF 7.50 7.50 100 2001 2001 3 20 144

2 0681 POLE SHED 0 100 29 12 348.00 SF 11.25 11.25 100 2001 2001 3 30 1,175

3 0681 POLE SHED 0 100 29 12 348.00 SF 11.25 11.25 100 2001 2001 3 30 1,175

4 0510 GARAGE WD- 0 100 29 16 464.00 SF 26.25 26.25 100 2001 2001 3 30 3,654

6,148

1 005000 C RURAL HOME 100 0005 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000

2 005600 A TIMBER 3 SI 0 0.00 0.00 12.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 410.00 410.00 4,920

3 005902 A HARDWOOD SI 0 0.00 0.00 6.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 175.00 175.00 1,050

4 009910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 18.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 252,000


